Nathan Deal Governor



Gretchen Corbin Commissioner

## State Codes Advisory Committee Meeting April 24, 2014 10:00 A.M. AGENDA

Call to Order	Bill Guinade, Chairman
Welcome and Announcements	Bill Guinade
Introductions	Bill Guinade
Approval of Minutes - January 9, 2014	Bill Guinade
SCAC Amendment Review Subcommittee Approval	Bill Guinade
2014 National Electrical Code Task Force- Preliminary Report	Michael Bean
2012 Permissive Codes Task Force - Preliminary Report	Joel Rodriguez
Legislative Update	Ted Miltiades
State Fire Marshal Update ICC - Governor Signed Building Safety Month Proclamation International Wildland-Urban Interface Code adoption Assist. Living Communities: Height & Area Limitation Tables Proposed International Fire Code Amendments	
ICC - Governor Signed Building Safety Month Proclamation International Wildland-Urban Interface Code adoption Assist. Living Communities: Height & Area Limitation Tables	-
ICC - Governor Signed Building Safety Month Proclamation International Wildland-Urban Interface Code adoption Assist. Living Communities: Height & Area Limitation Tables Proposed International Fire Code Amendments	5
ICC - Governor Signed Building Safety Month Proclamation International Wildland-Urban Interface Code adoption Assist. Living Communities: Height & Area Limitation Tables Proposed International Fire Code Amendments International Code Council (ICC) Update	S Vaughn Wicker
ICC - Governor Signed Building Safety Month Proclamation International Wildland-Urban Interface Code adoption Assist. Living Communities: Height & Area Limitation Tables Proposed International Fire Code Amendments International Code Council (ICC) Update Old Business	S Vaughn Wicker Bill Guinade

The Georgia Department of Community Affairs is committed to providing all persons with equal access to its services, programs, activities, education and employment regardless of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, familial status, disability or age. For a reasonable accommodation please contact Annette Henson at 404-679-3119 or email <u>fairhousing@dca.ga.gov</u>



